
 

 

 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DELHI 

HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI-110016 
Dated: 23/08/2023 

 

 

Subject: - Subject: - Corrigendum for “Expression of Interest for seeking consultancy services for setting up an international campus of IIT 

Delhi” Tender ID- “2023_IIT_768006_1” & tender reference No“ IITD/EOI(SP-4310)/2023” 

” 

Name of Organization Indian Institute of Technology Delhi 

Tender Type 

(Open/Limited/EOI/Auction/Single/Global) 

EOI 

Tender Category (Services/Goods/works) Services 

Type/Form of Contract (Work/Supply/ Auction/ Service/ 

Buy/ Empanelment/ Sell) 

Expression of Interest for seeking consultancy services for setting up an 

international campus of IIT Delhi 

 

Date of Issue/Publishing 22-08-2023 at (16:00 Hrs) 

Document Download Date 22-08-2023 at (16:00 Hrs) 

Document Download End Date 01-09-2023 at (15:00 Hrs) 

Last Date and Time for submission of Application form 04-09-2023 at (11:00 Hrs) 

Bid opening date 05-09-2023 at (12:00 Hrs) 

Address for Communication Prof. Shantanu Roy, LH-326, Office of IIT Delhi - Abu Dhabi, IIT Delhi-

110016 

Contact No. 98187 46994/70424 07996 

Email Address  office_iit_ad@admin.iitd.ac.in / coordinator_iit_ad@iitd.ac.in 

 

 

***Bidders are advised to upload any PDF or technical documents in the BOQ option. 

 

 
The above corrections should also be read for compliance sheet. Other details will remain same as per NIQ 

mailto:office_iit_ad@admin.iitd.ac.in

